Christ the King Church
RCIA 2023-2024

Date Topic
Wednesday, September 6, 2023 Welcome to RCIA/ Faith and Reason
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Journey of Faith
Church Doctrine
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Christology - The Person, Nature, and Role of Christ
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Holy Trinity
Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Sacred Scripture
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Tradition
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 The Nature and Structure of the Church
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 The Creed
Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Solemnity of All Saints
Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Mary and Saints
Sunday, November 12, 2023 Rite of Welcoming
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Pizza and CtK Mission Service Project
Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Wednesday before Thanksgiving / No Class
Wednesday, November 29, 2023 Grace and Redemption
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 The Four Last Things - Death, Judgement,Heaven, and Hell
Friday, December 8, 2023 Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception
Sacramental Life of the Chruch
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Liturgical Life & Sacremental Theology
Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Wednesday before Christmas / No Class
Wednesday, December 27, 2023 Wednesday before New Years / No Class
Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Sacraments of Baptism and Confirmation
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 The Holy Eucharist
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 The Holy Sacrifice of the Holy Mass.
Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Anointing of the Sick and Penance
Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Holy Matrinony and Holy Orders
The Moral Teaching of the Church
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Living Lent and Explanation of the Scrutinies
Sunday, February 11, 2024 Rite of Sending
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Ash Wednesday
Sunday, February 18, 2024 Rite of Election
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 The Commandments and Beatitudes
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 The Bafttle Against Sin
Sunday, March 3, 2024 First Scrutiny
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Christian Moral Living and Catholic Social Teaching
Sunday, March 10, 2024 Second Scrutiny
The Prayer Life of the Church
Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Catholic Prayer and Ways of Praying
Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Presentation of the Creed and the Our Father
Sunday, March 17, 2024 Third Scrufiny
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Spring Break / No Class
Sunday, March 24, 2024 Palm Sunday
Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Holy Week / No Class
Thursday, March 28, 2024 Holy Thursday
Friday, March 29, 2024 Good Friday
Saturday, March 30, 2024 Holy Saturday / Easter Vigil
Sunday, March 31, 2024 Easter Sunday
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 RCIA Celebration Dinner

Questions or Concerns, Call, Text or E-mail:
Patty Martin, Director of RCIA (501) 772-5192 (Cell) ctkrcia@ctklr.org

Dc. Greg Donaldson, Director of Faith Formation donald K
) g @ctklr.org
501-225-6774, ext. 284 (Office) 501-240-1550 (Cell) ORECeOnEECHaLor

Fr. Juan Guido, Pastor 501-225-6774 (Office) frijuan@ctklr.org
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